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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

114 陳瀚鋒 CHAN HON FUNG 6.08 1

538 陳奧之 Chan O Chi 6.49 2

34 馮穎天 FUNG WING TIN 6.77 3

403 馬熙宇 CHARLIE MA 6.83 4

19 石栢誠 SHEK PAK SHING 6.9 5

255 鄧浩泰 TANG HO TAI TYDUS 6.94 6

113 張淳謙 AYDEN CHEUNG 7.03 7

259 莫淳匡 JAIME MOK 7.03 8

464 陳子玄 CHAN TSZ YUEN RYAN 7.21 9

254 鄧浩政 TANG HO CHING LUCAS 7.22 10

472 陳逸謙 BARRY CHAN 7.5 11

146 李澤峯 ELVIS LI 7.58 12

189 黃興業 WONG HING YIP 7.84 13

324 黎皓博淳 LAI HO POK SHUN 7.87 14

362 李泽瑞 RICHARD MORRIS 7.91 15

314 李兆峰 LI SIU FUNG 8.06 16

157 王德仁 WONG TAK YAN NATHAN 8.28 17

57 喬澔鏗 ETHAN LACHLAN KIU 8.5 18

87 吳凱烽 NG HOI FUNG 8.9 19

368 李易謙 LI YIK HIM 9.28 20

195 許君堯 CHACE CO 9.55 21

493 宋柏翹 SUNG PAK KIU 10.02 22

344 黃言正 WONG YIN CHING (JACK) 10.03 23

476 郭彥男 KWOK YIN NAM ADRIAN 10.03 24

86 徐琛 TSUI SUM 10.09 25

402 梁景畯 LEUNG KING TSUN 11.15 26

55 黃峻鏗 WONG CHUN HANG GABRIEL 11.33 27

237 黃智朗 WONG CHI LONG MAXTON 11.58 28

288 麥展弘 MAK CHIN WANG KINGSLEY 12.99 29

322 陸禹丞 LUK YU SHING ASHTON 13.08 30

496 何濬鎧 Ho Chun Hoi 19.72 31

399 鄭子朗 GABRIEL CHENG 20.52 32

104 歐秀媚 TAM CHUEN HEI DAMON 22.19 33

168 陸恩澤 LOK YAN CHAK 25.28 34

386 梁新皓 LEUNG SAN HO DION 32.47 35

男子 2011年 - 20米
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

4 何朗謙 HO LONG HIM EDGAR ABS ABS

8 鍾栢賢 CHUNG PAK YIN ABS ABS

30 陳致穎 CHAN CHI WING ABS ABS

51 余政熙 YU ZHENGXI ZACHARY ABS ABS

68 王皓正 WONG HO CHING ARTHUR ABS ABS

106 黃逸政 CASPAR WONG ABS ABS

178 葉禧行 YIP YOUXING, AVANTA ABS ABS

201 余梓熙 YU TSZ HEI ABS ABS

392 林子晉 LAM TSZ CHUN ABS ABS

468 林晉聲 LAM CHUN SING ABS ABS

男子 2011年 - 20米
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

106 黃逸政 CASPAR WONG 9.03

114 陳瀚鋒 CHAN HON FUNG 9.12

56 袁承熙 YUEN SHING HEI LUCAS 9.36

33 歐曉陽 LUCA AU 9.81

324 黎皓博淳 LAI HO POK SHUN 9.95

34 馮穎天 FUNG WING TIN 10.02

403 馬熙宇 CHARLIE MA 10.47

23 簡令行 KAN HORUS LING HANG 10.66

146 李澤峯 ELVIS LI 10.74

362 李泽瑞 RICHARD MORRIS 10.79

98 莫澔羲 MOK HO HEI 10.81

350 吳浩碩 NG HO SHEK CHAZTIN 11.13

290 鄭楷晉 CHENG KAI CHUN 11.44

86 徐琛 TSUI SUM 11.7

52 陳奕琛 CHAN YIK SUM 12.38

189 黃興業 WONG HING YIP 12.46

442 葉嘉曜 AUSTON YIP 12.62

51 余政熙 YU ZHENGXI ZACHARY 24.97

68 王皓正 WONG HO CHING ARTHUR 25.63

402 梁景畯 LEUNG KING TSUN 32.02

322 陸禹丞 LUK YU SHING ASHTON 38.18

57 喬澔鏗 ETHAN LACHLAN KIU ABS

155 吳柏熙 NG PAK HEI ABS

201 余梓熙 YU TSZ HEI ABS

254 鄧浩政 TANG HO CHING LUCAS ABS

255 鄧浩泰 TANG HO TAI TYDUS ABS

317 陳逸鍏 CHAN YAT WAI PHOEBUS ABS

339 盧柏榆 LO PAK YU ABS

349 吳昊穎 NG HO WING COLTON ABS

468 林晉聲 LAM CHUN SING ABS

男子 2011年 - 30米
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次

255 鄧浩泰 TANG HO TAI TYDUS 0.9 1

34 馮穎天 FUNG WING TIN 0.78 2

254 鄧浩政 TANG HO CHING LUCAS 0.75 3

259 莫淳匡 JAIME MOK 0.68 4

362 李泽瑞 RICHARD MORRIS 0.62 5

114 陳瀚鋒 CHAN HON FUNG 0.59 6

146 李澤峯 ELVIS LI 0.59 7

113 張淳謙 AYDEN CHEUNG 0.53 8

189 黃興業 WONG HING YIP 0.48 9

496 何濬鎧 Ho Chun Hoi 0.45 10

86 徐琛 TSUI SUM 0.42 11

51 余政熙 YU ZHENGXI 0.23 12

443 李晞暘 LI HEI YEUNG 0

男子 2011年 - 立定跳遠
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次

19 石栢誠 SHEK PAK SHING 3.91 1

254 鄧浩政 TANG HO CHING 3.86 2

255 鄧浩泰 TANG HO TAI 3.35 3

113 張淳謙 AYDEN CHEUNG 3.33 4

52 陳奕琛 CHAN YIK SUM 2.76 5

98 莫澔羲 MOK HO HEI 2.7 6

350 吳浩碩 NG HO SHEK 2.54 7

155 吳柏熙 NG PAK HEI 2.45 8

34 馮穎天 FUNG WING TIN 2.39 9

493 宋柏翹 SUNG PAK KIU 2.37 10

189 黃興業 WONG HING YIP 2.23 11

362 李泽瑞 RICHARD MORRIS 2.16 12

464 陳子玄 CHAN TSZ YUEN RYAN 2.1 13

349 吳昊穎 NG HO WING 1.95 14

496 何濬鎧 Ho Chun Hoi 1.91 15

109 陳碩臻 ETHAN CHAN 1.9 16

168 陸恩澤 LOK YAN CHAK 1.89 17

41 何朗希 HO LONG HEI 1.66 18

437 王施樂 WONG SZE LOK SILAS 1.63 19

14 董匡正 STEPHEN TUNG 1.52 20

178 葉禧行 YIP YOUXING, AVANTA 1.5 21

156 錢曉峰 CHIEN HIU FUNG 1.49 22

86 徐琛 TSUI SUM 1.47 23

152 梁立賢 JASPER LEUNG 1.31 24

55 黃峻鏗 WONG CHUN HANG 1.16 25

476 郭彥男 KWOK YIN NAM 1.1 26

339 盧柏榆 LO PAK YU 1 27

146 李澤峯 ELVIS LI 0.9 28

51 余政熙 YU ZHENGXI ZACHARY ABS

237 黃智朗 WONG CHI LONG ABS

男子 2011年 - 擲豆袋


